
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Microsoft Corporation Active Directory 
Migration Services (ADMS) Sole Source 

Procurement Agent Kehinde Bodunrin 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract  

N/A 

Previous Contract Number, 
Contractor Name and Award Amount 

CPA No. 1264045 

Total Award:     $614,980.00 
Initial Contract:   $412,260.00 
CO No. 1:            $202,720.00 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

Total Spent:        $614,980.00 
Initial Contract:   $412,260.00 
CO No. 1:            $202,720.00 

Prime Contractor Information Microsoft Corporation 
Satya Nadella, CEO 
Years in Business: 48 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 18 

Attachments Change Order Request No. 2


